4 sq.mm Terminal Blocks with diode circuit - D1 configuration
Double Level Terminal Block are available with arc suppression circuits for contractors and solenoid valves-D.C
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 300 V
Rated Current 1 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey

Diode Forward Current 1 A
Diode Maximum Voltage 1000 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CYDL4(E)D1 4 sq.mm Terminal Block with electronic
components in Grey colour.
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
JX4/2 Shorting Link for 6 mm wide TB 100
JX4/3 Shorting Link for 6 mm wide TB 50
JX4/4 Shorting Link for 6 mm wide TB 50
JX4/5 Shorting Link for 6 mm wide TB 50